Product Announcement                              by: Henk van Velze
Fluke TL175 TwistGuard™ Test Leads
Twist.  Test.
Adjustable tip lengths allow users to work safely in different settings
TL175 TwistGuard™ Test Leads are the only test leads in the world with a manually adjustable tip guard
for use in different measurement environments.  By simply twisting the test lead, the user can change
the exposed probe tip length.  When the guard is retracted, the TL175 Test Leads are safety rated for
CAT II 1000 V use.  When the guard is fully extended, the test leads are safety rated for CAT III 1000 V

No minimum order requirements
Sales Support Collateral:
Item Description Format How to order
TL175 Data
Sheet
Two-page data
sheet showing
highlights of
TL175
PDF Available on Partner Portal and
TL175
Promotional
Animation
Promotional
video showing
key product
highlights
.swf/.htm
available on
web
.wmv
.mov
available on
request
Available on Partner Portal and
3790455 ENGLISH
3930175 SPANISH
TL175
Application
and Static
Product
Images
Images in a
variety of
resolutions for
use on the Web
and in print
GIF, JPG Q:\namerica\everett
\artwkgrp\photo\pu
blic\Fluke
Industrial\Accessorie
s\TL175 and
5-tools
TL175 Web
Product Page
Copy
Text for use on
TL175 product
page
Word Available on Partner Portal and
Item Description Format How to order
TL175 Web
Banners
Promotional
electronic
banners for
placement on
websites
GIF, JPG Available on Partner
Portal and
5-tools
TL175 e-mail
material